Sealless, Non-Metallic Pumps for
Crucial Liquid Containment Applications
Viking® Non-Metallic Mag Drive Pumps
Capacity to 125 LPM  (33 GPM)
Pressure to 10 Bar  (150 PSI)
Viscosity 0.8 to 5,000 cSt  (28 to 25,000 SSU)
Temperature -40°C to +65°C  (-40°F to +150°F)
Universal flanges and Motor

•	 Odorants:  Mercaptans, Fragrances, Aldehydes
•	 Organics:  Formaldehyde, Vinyl Chloride Monomer
Model Number Key
CMD     -     E02     E     L     V     F     -     X
Mounting Arrangement:
F	 =	 NEMA 56C (E02, E05, E12, E25)
O	=	 NEMA 143TC-182C (E05, E12, E25, E75, E125)
R	=	 NEMA 182TC-184TC (E75, E125)
H	=	 IEC B34 63 (E02, E05, E12)
K	 =	 IEC B34 80 (E02, E05, E12)
P	 =	 IEC B14 100/112 (E25, E75, E125)
Y	 =	 No Motor Mount Kit (E02, E05, E12, E25, E75, E125)
Model:
E02
E05
E12*
E25*
E75*
E125*
Series:
Composite Mag Drive
Materials/Ports:
E	 =	 ETFE, FNPT
		  (E02, E05, E12)
B	 =	 ETFE, ISO 7-1
		  (E02, E05, E12)
F	 =	 ETFE, Flange
		  (E25, E75, E125)
Bearings:
L	 =	 Carbon Graphite
B	 =	 Graphite-Impregnated
		  Silicon-Carbide
O-Rings:
V	 =	 Viton®
E	 =	 EPDM
Options:
A	 =	 Bearing Flush Ports
B	 =	 Combination of Options A and N
N	=	 Without Drive Magnet
X	 =	 Complete Pump (No Options)
*	 Export license required under U.S. Export
Administration ECCN 28350 and 28999.
4  Viking CMD Series
Viking® CMD Series Gear Pump Benefits
■ Heavy-Duty Bearings